America
59319,71712
XP Power LLC.
1241 East Dyer Road, Suite 150
Santa Ana CA 92705
USA
095-1110235-000
Holder of Certificate:

• TOV SOD Mark for products
• Management Systems Certification: Quality,
Environmental, Food Safety, Medical, Telecom,
Aerospace
TUV SUD AMERICA INC' 10 Centennial Drive' Peabody, MA 01960 USA' www.TUVamerica.com
America
2011-11-10
:I-~~
Page 2 of 2
ATTACHMENT TO CERTIFICATE NO. Z11111 57396116
FOR XP POWER LLC
POWER SUPPLY
Model Number
OUTPUT RATING
Voltaoe (VDC ) Maximum Current (A)
AHM250PS12 12 175
AHM250PS15 15 16.67
AHM250PS19 19 13.16
AHM250PS24 24 10.41
AHM250PS48 48 5.21
Remarks:
• The output circuits have not been evaluated for direct patient connection (Type S, SF or CF).
• The power supply was not evaluated for use in the presence of a flammable anesthetic mixture with
air, oxygen, or nitrous oxide.